
12/17/2014 RAW -

Receiving Ticket #115

Receiving Type Raw - Truck Receiving Ticket 10115
        Number

Trip Ticket Number 0010115

 Product Vendor

Vendor Type

RAW

Vendor

A&L Seafood Brokers

Date Received

12-16-14 10:55 AM

 Truck Temperatures and Conditions

Carrier

Lighthouse

Lock or Seal

Lock

Front Gun Temp (°F)

0

Unit Temp (°F)

0

Overall Trailer Condition

Pass

Sanitary Condition

Pass

Middle Gun Temp (°F)

0

Probe Temp 1 (°F)

0

Hazardous Material

Pass

Pest Inspection

Pass

Back Gun Temp (°F)

0

Probe Temp 2 (°F)

0

Structural Condition

Pass

Product Tampering

Pass

Total Freight Cost

Truck Condition Comments

 Pallets

Add  Pallet

Old Pallet
       ID

Boat
/
Dock

Source
Pallet
Number

Size Product
ID -
Color

Product
ID -
Type

Woods
 RAW
Gross
Weight
  (per
Pallet)

878

1132

2675

1788

Source
  RAW
Weight
   (Per
 Pallet)

851

1087

2627

1754

 Pallet
Weight

 RAW
   Net
Weight
  (per
pallet)

809

1023

2530

1684

    Source
       and
    Woods
     Gross
Difference

27

45

48

34

 
12161401

12161402

12161403

12161404

 

 

 

 

BM-1

SA-1

AC-1

SA-2

10/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

White

White

White

White

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

26

43

45

36
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12/17/2014 RAW -

12161405

12161406

12161407

12161408

12161408.1

12161409

12161410

12161411

12161412

12161413

12161415

12161416

12161417

12161418

12161419

12161420

12161422

12161423

12161424

12161425

TOT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SA-3

AL-1

AL-2

AL-3

AL-3

AL-4

AL-5

AL-6

AL-7

AL-8

AL-10

AL-9

AL-11

AL-12

AL-16

AL-29

AL-18

AL-20

AL-24

AL-25

 

13/15

16/20

09/12

13/15

09/12

16/20

13/15

10/15

16/20

16/20

09/12

16/20

13/15

16/20

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

 

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

 

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

Head-
On

 

1858

1872

1968

598

409

1232

2099

2037

2115

2036

1893

2232

1815

2275

1910

2174

1029

1922

1940

1907

41794

1817

1869

1967

598

409

1234

2095

2035

2110

2038

1906

2225

1815

2275

1910

2177

1031

1924

1940

1908

41,602  

37

57

46

35

35

28

37

43

37

68

56

41

47

41

38

37

38

36

42

38

1744

1776

1883

552

367

1182

2017

1952

2032

1931

1813

2140

1733

2189

1835

2097

973

1850

1860

1833

39803

41

3

1

0

0

-2

4

2

5

-2

-13

7

0

0

0

-3

-2

-2

0

-1

192

Chemical Testing

Sodium Bisulfite Pallet Number

12161401

Testing Comments

Chemical Test Results

Chemical Free
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12/17/2014 RAW -

 Calculations

Total RAW Net Weight (Receiving

Ticket)

39803

Operations email

reese@woodsfisheries.com

Driver Signature

Reese Antley

Total Source and Woods Gross

Difference

192

Freight Cost Per

Lb

Created on Dec. 16 at 10:55 AM (EST). Last updated by Antley, Reese today at 11:50 AM (EST). Owned by Strickland, John.
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